
 

 

Residential FY 24/25 FY 25/26 FY 26/27 FY 27/28 FY 28/29 FY 
29/30 

Minimum (Includes 3,000 gal)  $17.83  $23.18  $24.34  $25.55  $26.32  $27.11  

$/000 gal Next 6,000  $1.78  $2.31  $2.43  $2.55  $2.63  $2.71  

$/000 gal Next 3,000  $3.57  $4.64  $4.87  $5.12  $5.27  $5.43  

$/000 gal Next 8,000  $4.76  $6.19  $6.50  $6.82  $7.03  $7.24  

$/000 gal Next 30,000  $5.94  $7.72  $8.11  $8.51  $8.77  $9.03  

$/000 gal 50,000+  $11.89  $15.46  $16.23  $17.04  $17.55  $18.08  

Commercial  

Minimum (Includes 3,000 gal)  $64.75  $68.99  $72.44  $76.06  $78.34  $80.69  

$/000 gal Next 6,000  $1.29  $1.38  $1.45  $1.52  $1.56  $1.61  

$/000 gal Next 3,000  $1.94  $2.07  $2.17  $2.28  $2.35  $2.42  

$/000 gal Next 8,000  $3.88  $4.13  $4.34  $4.56  $4.69  $4.84  

$/000 gal Next 30,000  $6.48  $6.90  $7.25  $7.61  $7.84  $8.07  

$/000 gal Next 50,000  $6.48  $6.90  $7.25  $7.61  $7.84  $8.07  

$/000 gal >100,001 gallons  $9.15  $9.75  $10.24  $10.75  $11.07  $11.40  

Industrial  

Minimum (Includes 3,000 gal  $129.49  $137.98  $144.88  $152.13  $156.69  $161.39  

$/000 gal Next 6,000  $1.29  $1.38  $1.45  $1.52  $1.56  $1.61  

$/000 gal Next 3,000  $1.94  $2.07  $2.17  $2.28  $2.35  $2.42  

$/000 gal Next 8,000  $3.88  $4.13  $4.34  $4.56  $4.69  $4.84  

$/000 gal Next 30,000  $6.48  $6.90  $7.25  $7.61  $7.84  $8.07  

$/000 gal Next 50,000  $6.48  $6.90  $7.25  $7.61  $7.84  $8.07  

$/000 gal >100,001 gallons  $6.48  $6.90  $7.25  $7.61  $7.84  $8.07  

Institutional 

Minimum (Includes 3,000 gal)  $64.75  $68.99  $72.44  $76.06  $78.34  $80.69  

$/000 gal Next 6,000  $2.07  $2.21 $2.32 $2.44 $2.51 $2.58 

$/000 gal Next 3,000  $2.07  $2.21 $2.32 $2.44 $2.51 $2.58 

$/000 gal Next 8,000  $2.07  $2.21 $2.32 $2.44 $2.51 $2.58 

$/000 gal Next 30,000  $3.11  $3.32 $3.48 $3.65 $3.76 $3.88 

$/000 gal Next 50,000  $4.53  $4.82 $5.06 $5.32 $5.48 $5.64 

$/000 gal >100,001 gallons  $4.53  $4.82 $5.06 $5.32 $5.48 $5.56 

Bulk 

Minimum (Includes 3,000 gal)  $90.65  $96.59  $101.42  $106.49  $109.69  $112.98  

$/000 gal Next 6,000  $1.29  $1.38 $1.45 $1.52 $1.56 $1.61 

$/000 gal Next 3,000  $1.94 $2.07 $2.17 $2.28 $2.35 $2.42 

$/000 gal Next 8,000  $1.94 $2.07 $2.17 $2.28 $2.35 $2.42 

$/000 gal Next 30,000  $3.88 $4.13 $4.34 $4.56 $4.69 $4.84 

$/000 gal Next 50,000  $3.88 $4.13 $4.34 $4.56 $4.69 $4.84 

$/000 gal >100,001 gallons  $6.48 $6.90 $7.25 $7.61 $7.84 $8.07 

Water Rates as of Jan. 1, 2026 


